
 
Total Variance Explained 

Component Variance % of Total Variance Cumulative % 

1 27.600 32.86 32.86 

2 14.320 17.05 49.90 

3 11.040 13.14 63.05 

4 7.509 8.94 71.99 

5 4.257 5.07 77.06 

6 2.656 3.16 80.22 

7 2.447 2.91 83.13 

8 1.935 2.30 85.43 

9 1.681 2.00 87.44 

10 1.483 1.77 89.20 

 


